Directorate of Extension Education
Navsari Agricultural University

Navsari — 396 450

OFFICE ORDER

Directorate of Extension Education, Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari and Center for ICT and e-NAM, CCS
National Institute of Agricultural Marketing, Jaipur jointly organizing an On campus training programme on “Agricultural
Marketing” on 8" August, 2023 at SSK Traing Hall, NAU, Navsari at 9.00a.m.. = '
The following 25 scientists/ staff are hereby nominated for the participation in the said training programme.

Sr. Name of staff Designation Office address Mob. No. E- mail

no.

L Dr. N.M. Chauhan E;rtegg’l; °f | DEE.NAU,Navsari 9825123116 | dee@nau.in

2. Dr. J.H Rathod Sr.Sci. and Head KVK, NAU,Surat 8128686720 | jhrathod@nau.in

3. Dr. S.J. Trivedi Scientiest(Agro) KVK, NAU,Surat 9429018082 | suniltrivedil31164@gmail.com

4 Dr. V.K.Posia Sr.Sci. and Head KVK, NAU,Dediapada | 9265679858 | vkposiya@nau.in

5 Dr.D.B.Bhisara Scientiest(Ani.sc) | KVK, NAU,Dediapada | 9574976698 | dbbinsara@nau.in

7 Dr. K.A.Shah Sr.Sci. and Head KVK,NAU, Navsari 9429251809 | shahkinjal@nau.in

6 Dr.R.A.Gurjar Scientiest(Agro) KVK,NAU, Navsari 9574545436 | ragurjar@gmail.com

9 Dr.J.B. Dobaria Sr.Sci. and Head KVK, NAU, Waghai 9724761097 | jignesh dobaria739@gmail.com

10 | Dr.Pratik Javia Scientiest(Agro) KVK, NAU, Waghai 19925689822 | drppjavia@nau.in

11 | Dr. C.D.Pandya Sr.Sci. and Head KVK,NAU,Vyara 8780434557 | akshydhapa@nau.in

12 | Dr, Gautam Parmar Assit. Professor AABM,NAU,Navsari 8000525673 | Gautam.parmar@nau.in

13| Dr.  Kuldeep | s sit. Professor | AABMNAU,Navsari | 8511363830 | kcoudhary@nau.in
Chaudhary

14 | Dr. Alpesh leua Asso. Professor ACH,NAU,Navsari 9725039457 | alpeshleua@nau.in

15 | Dr. G.B.Kalaria Training Asso. ATIC NAU,Navsari 9925346796 | gbk@nau.in

16 1 4 . Assist. Ext. N . 5 o
Prof. V.P.Vejpara Educationist SSK.NAU,Navsari 9998002601 | vpvejpara@nau.in

17 oo DEE .
Dr.S.D.. Kavad Asso.Proffessor Office,Nau. Navsari 9427122895 | sdkavad@nau.in

18 . ) Assist. Ext. | DEE .
Prof. M.D.Lad Educationist Office.Nau,Navsari 9979629618 | mdl@nau.in

19 | Dr.J.N.Zala Agril. Officer SSK, NAU,Navsari 8128689687 | jwalantzala@nau.in

20 | Dr. R.M.Bhuva Assist. Professor Dept. Ext. EduNMCA 9016471247 | rmbhuva@nau.in

21 | Prof.S.R.Kumbhani Assist. Professor Dept. Ext. Edu NMCA 9924723282 | srkumbhani@nau.in

22 | Dr. D.H.Tandel Asso. Proffessor Dept. Pl.Patho. 7405246582 | dannytandel@yahoo.co.in

23 | Dr. L.V.Ghetia Asso.Professor Dept.Pl.Protect. 9725006021 | lvghetia@nau.in

3 p - - -

24 Dr. Chirag Desai g;scl:tt.iest Res. SAWMRU,NAU 9825092971 | chiragdesai@nau.in

25 | Dr. Navin B.Patel Asso,Res.Sci. LRS,NAU.Navsari 9426392823 | nbpatel@nau.in

Hon. Vice Chancellor has given consent on the note of this office dated 02/08/2023 for the nominating the above said
scientists for participating in the said training programme.
This office order is issued in the interest of the University

No. NAU/DEL/T-2/WEB/ ©T /2023

Navsari. Dated: ©%08/2023

Cfwec to:

2.
3.

Director of EXtdnsi

s

Education

Dy. Director. Center for ICT and e-NAM, CCS National Institute of Agricultural Marketing, Jaipur for kind
information and further necessary action please.

Scientists/ staff shown in column -2 for necessary action.
Unit Heads of above Scientist for information




